Monitorler

23

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

/;' 15

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID
IPS GAMING

8 MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID
IPS FREESYNC MONITOR

8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS
FLAT

MSI MAG 27C6F 1MS 180HZ FHD CURVE 1500R
VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

MSI G274F 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS
GAMING

MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1MS
180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI MAG 276CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC
FHD CURVE 1500R GAMING

.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

Marka

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

97,20 USD

132,00
usb

164,40
usb

165,60
usb

165,60
usb

190,80
usb

196,80
usb

196,80
usb

198,00
usb

204,00
usb

228,00
usb

264,00
usb



ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ Asus 10+ 274,80
FREESYNC usb

> 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS Asus 10+ 266,40
m 180Hz usb

27 MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS Msi 5+ 280,80
ADAPTIVE CURVED GAMING usb

31.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21IMS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED Msi 1 310,80
GAMING usb

27 ASUS VG27vQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP Asus 3 346,80
usb

34 MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD Msi 1 400,80
CURVED 1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C usb

MONITOR

34 MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED Msi 10+ 432,00
S uso
22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 82,68 USD
23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 105,60
usb

24.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ Msi 0 120,00
usb

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ Asus 0 148,80
GAMING FAST IPS usb

23.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 148,80
usb

23.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI Asus 0 150,00
VESA usb

= 27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 157,20



23.8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID Msi 0 166,80

usb

usb

~ Aadl > 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS Asus 0 202,80
“JVEHEME 180HZ USD
27 MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ Msi 0 216,00

CURVED usb

27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 216,00

usb

27 ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI Asus 0 225,60

usb

27 ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 236,40

usb

23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 237,60

usb

31.5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R Msi 0 248,40
VA GAMING usb

31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 264,00
usb

27 MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC Msi 0 276,00
usb

y 23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD Asus 0 278,40
270HZ 1MS D usb

- > 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ Asus 0 332,40

%
IMS HDMI usb
;fgl?.ﬁ 27 ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON Asus 0 338,40
rmﬂgwa_ usb
:ﬁgr?-ﬁ 31.5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP Asus 0 375,60
J

TUF GAMING
Sl —




I l.lﬁ

TUF GAMING
W

(]

27

31

31

27

27

23

26

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS
280Hz

.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

.5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD
CURVE 1000R RAPID VA

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ
OLED

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

396,00
usb

445,20
usb

450,00
usb

465,60
usb

546,00
usb

.078,80

usb

.200,00

usb



